BTR SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT

BIGEERT

Company Address 4221 W. Boyscout Blvd

Prepared By

Suite 400
Tampa, FL 33607

Jenna McElroy

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

Bitling Customer
Billing Cantact
Billing Address

Billing Email
Billing Phone
Billing Mobile

Product Details
Product Family

Dekaib Counly Fleet Depariment
Bret Davis

3043 Warren Road
Decatur GA 30034

bddavis@dekalbcountyga.gov
{404) 244-4212
(678) 449-4201

Created Date
Email
Quote Number

Rental Customer
Shipping Contact
Shipping Address

Shipping Email
Shipping Phone
Shipping Mobile

Total Product Price

1112212022
jenna@bigtruckrental.com
00030674

Dekalb County Fleet Department
Bret Davis

3043 Warren Road
Decatur GA 30034

bddavis@dekalbcountyga.gov
{404) 2444212
(678) 449-4201

Transportation Cost

REAR LOADER

REAR LOADER

REAR LOADER

REAR LOADER

Pricing Details

Cluantily Sales Price

52.00 | $2,275.00
52.00 $2,275.00
52.00 $2,275.00
52.00

$2,275.00 |

RENTAL CONTRACT PRICING SUMMARY

Order Subtotal

Total Security
Deposit

$473,200.00
$0.00

Totat Transportation $17,152.00

Cost

NOTES/EXPLANATION OF ADDITIONAL COSTS:

Special Terms

Pricing is based on a 4-week rental rate for the
duration of 52 weeks tolal of (4) 25 YD Rear
Loaders and is based on OMNIA Partners
National Cooperative Contract #2019000319.

This is an estimated one-time delivery cost, the
actual charges al time of rental commilment will

$118,300.00 $4,288.00
$118,300.00 $4,288,00
$118,300.00 | $4,288.00
$118,300.00 $4,288.00

Total Amount Due  $490,352.00



BTR SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT

RENTAL

Company Address 4221 W. Boyscout Blvd

Prepared By

Suite 400
Tampa, FL 33607

Jenna McElroy

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

Billing Customer
Billing Contact
Billing Address

Billing Email
Billing Phone
Billing Mobile

Product Details
Product Family

REAR LOADER
REAR LOADER
REAR LOADER
REAR LOADER

Pricing Details

Cruantity

Bekalb County Fleet Department
Brel Davis

3043 Warren Road
Decatur GA 30034

bddavis@dekalbcouniyga.gov
(404) 244-4212
(678) 4494201

Sales Price

26.00 $1,650.00 !
26.00 $1,650.00 |
26.00 | $1,650.00 |
26.00| $1,650.00 |

RENTAL CONTRACT PRICING SUMMARY

Order Sublotal

Total Security
Deposit

$171,600.00
$0.00

Total Transportation 517,152.00

Cost

NOTES/EXPLANATION OF ADDITIONAL COSTS:

Special Terms

Pricing is based on a 4-week rental rate for the
duration of 26 weeks total of {4) 11 YD Rear
Loaders and is based on OMNIA Partners
National Cooperalive Contract #2019000319.

This is an estimaled one-time delivery cost, the
acltual charges at time of rental commitment wil

Created Date
Email

Quote Mumber

Rentat Customer
Shipping Contact
Shipping Address

Shipping Email
Shipping Phone
Shipping Mobile

Total Praduc! Price

1172212022
jenna@bigtruckrental.com
00030676

Dekalb County Fleet Department
Brel Davis

3043 Warren Road
Decatur GA 30034

bddavis@dekalbcountyga.gov

(404) 244-4212
(678) 449-4201
Miles Hours
0 ]
0 . o
0| 0
0| 0

Transportation Cost

$42,900.00 $4,288.00
$42,900.00 $4,288.00
$42,900.00 $4,288.00
$42,900.00 $4,288.00

Total Amount Due  $188,752.00





